o8 Intendencia
\'B Montevideo

Sorteo de hidrogimnasia para personas mayores

Grupo B | Club Tabaré | Miércoles 12:30 h

Titulares

1278274*  Flory Justet mayores de 90
afios ingresan

1064632  Adela Oreira automaticamente

1080927 Rosa Maron Pintado

1088931 Walter Luis Rodriguez Picarelli

1101383 Catalina Zanalotti

1118405 Jorge Puentes

1304741 Giannina Pezzatti

1331557 Patricia Reyes

1350357 Richard Godoy

1429349 Marta Hierro

1456614  Silvia Martinez

1486447 Mario Lustemberg

1502503 Raul Coval

1525646 Adriana Lambruschini

1636858 Lilian Acosta

1649277 José Angel Fernandez

1660764 Yeanine Hernandez

1695088 Juan Gregorio Corrales

1713840

Felicia Fernandez



1777173
1818407
1834103
1878124
1919896
2629318
2668755
2802652
3037511
4070874
6427243

Osvaldo Ismael Saldias Corbo
Janette Azaian

Nury Lépez Pintos

Yudith Conti

Mary Hernandez

Dora Ravera

Ariel Aguilar

Richard Ferreira

Ernesto Marin

Carlos Duarte

Jose Moreno

Suplentes mujeres

1355489
1585905
1676038
1160175
1035298
1397219
1559820
1578628
6091053
1790085
1550085
2763713

Maria Cristina Dos Anjos
Irene Pernas

Laura Seoane

Silvia Mabel Marichal Marcona
Maria Cristina Vergara Suarez
Alba Gonzalez

Maria Giorgi

Susana Hernandez

Maria De Los Angeles Gonzalez

Lilian Arias
Graciela Riera

Marianela Rodriguez



1517838
1748943
2947776
3048367
1536038
1790886
1215416
1656747
3420960

Hannelore Berlin

Blanca Sonia Cal Rocha
Esther Maria Camacho

Ana Silva

Laura Castillo

Laura Sottolani

Ivonne Nolasco

Nybia Adriana Almenar Teles

Araceli Oliver

Suplentes hombres

1292477
1777180
1472057
1685076
1932932
1042372
1916372
15597

1909876
1433199
1142472
3126874
1309135
1646320
1903140

Julio Barbé
Rubén Camarano
Raul De Rosa
Henry Cuevas
Francisco Macedo
Walter Umpierrez
Ruben Duarte
Roberto Ortega
Carlos Ruzich
Oscar Rivero

Luis Olivera
Mario Lopez
Hugo Daniel Nario
Luis Fernandez

Omar Ruiz Diaz



2939521
2658141
1759701
1382980
1389872
1273329

Gustavo Noria

Felix Eduardo Caceres Silva
Humberto Walter

Nino Nicoli

Luis Enrique Hansen

Enrique Tejera



